TN-5308 Series
EN 50155 8-port unmanaged Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• M12 connectors and IP40 metal housing
• Up to 8 IEEE 802.3af compliant PoE and Ethernet combo ports
• Supports IEEE 802.3/802.3u/802.3x
• Complies with all EN 50155 mandatory test items1

TN-5308-MV Series
Ordering Information
Model Name
PoE, 10/
100BaseT(X) Ports,
M12 D-Coded
Female Connector
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports, M12 D-
Coded Female
Connector
Power Input Input Voltage Operating Temp. Conformal Coating
TN-5308-LV – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-LV-CT – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-LV-T – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-LV-CT-T – 8 Single input 12/24/36/48 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
TN-5308-MV – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-MV-CT – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-MV-T – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-MV-CT-T – 8 Single input 72/96/110 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
TN-5308-4PoE-48 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C –
TN-5308-4PoE-48-CT 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C ✓
TN-5308-4PoE-48-T 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -40 to 75°C –
TN-5308-4PoE-48-CT-T 4 4 Single input 48 VDC -40 to 75°C ✓
TN-5308-8PoE-48 8 – Single input 48 VDC -25 to 60°C –